Dr SM Whiteside
Dr J Geeson
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Brockworth Surgery,
Abbotswood Road,
Brockworth
Gloucester

GL3 4PE

Tel: 01452 862 247

Private (Non-NHS) Reports, Examinations and Fees

Description Fee

Letters

To who it may concern (TWIMC) £30.00

URGENT To whom it may concern (TWIMC) £40.00

Medication to take abroad £25.00

Misc Certificate/ BUPA / Health Insurance £35.00

Forms

Holiday Cancellation £45.00

Fitness to travel £30.00

Police Questionnaire £30.00

Identity Verification (e.g. certificate of existence) £30.00

Childminder OFSTED Health Declaration £60.00

Copies of Medical Records

Computer printout — 1%t copy free No Charge

Full copy of notes (inc paper records) — 1% copy free No Charge
The requests above will not be processed, until payment has been received

Medicals

Driving (HGV, LGV, PCV etc — D4 forms) £105.00

ICE Medical £60.00

Diving (PADI) £105.00

Cellmark DNA Testing — paid directly by them See form for pricing

Cellmark DNA Testing — paid by patient £45.00 per test

The above charges for services which are not covered by the General Medical Services contract and have to be paid as a private
service. Our priority is NHS work. Non-NHS work is charged in line with British Medical Association Guidelines.
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Private (Non-NHS) Reports, Examinations and Fees

Description Fee
Private Consultations

Private Prescription £20.00
10 minute appointment — HCA £20.00
10 minute appointment — Nurse £25.00
10 minute appointment — GP £35.00
Insurance / Solicitors (pre-payment)

GPR (PMA) Report £104.00
Target Report x1 Condition N £60.00
(£10 extra for each additional condition)

Medical Report £80.00
Additional Information £40.00
Copies of Notes No Charge
Employer (pre-payment)

Pre-employment report only £100.00
Pre-employment report and examination £140.00
In-employment report only £100.00
In-employment report and examination £140.00

Lasting Power of Attorney (LPOA) / Court Protection (COP3) / Assessment of Capacity

If seen in surgery £180.00
If seen at home £250.00
If seen at care home £210.00

The above charges for services which are not covered by the General Medical Services contract and have to be paid as a private
service. Our priority is NHS work. Non-NHS work is charged in line with British Medical Association Guidelines.
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Private (Non-NHS) Reports, Examinations and Fees

Description Fee
Government (Post-completion payment)

DVLA Report £40.00
DVLA Examination £85.00
Army request for records £50.00
Independent Assessment Service (PIP) £33.50
Disability Living Allowance Report £33.50
Veterans Agency Report £38.00
Coroners Report

Cannot charge for a post-mortem report £70.00
Other (pre-payment)

Occupational Health sickness report £80.00
Full standard medical report

Not related to any of the above e.g. insurance £80.00
Short Medical report

Not related to any of the above e.g. insurance £45.00
Fostering examination — Adult AH £100.00
Fostering medical review — Adult AH2 £60.00
Pre-fostering medical )
Fostering Declaration of Health — SS52 £60.00
Fostering medical )
Housing report £60.00
CICA - Criminal Injuries Compensation Report £40.00

The above charges for services which are not covered by the General Medical Services contract and have to be paid as a private
service. Our priority is NHS work. Non-NHS work is charged in line with British Medical Association Guidelines.
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Private (Non-NHS) Reports, Examinations and Fees

Forms we do not charge for

Bankruptry letter / form

Coroners post-mortem report

Council tax exemptions — severely mentally impaired patients only

Debt and Mental Health Evidence Form (DMHEF)

Concessionary Companion Pass Form (C1)

Disabled Student Allowance Disability Evidence Form

Council Tax Discount Form

Health Assessment Advisory Service

We do not complete the following

Signhature of passports

Character references

Reports for joining a gym

D1-D8 bus pass forms

Travel Vaccinations

Shotgun / Firearms licence

If you cannot find what you are looking for on the list above or you are unsure on the
charge for your request, please email the admin team on brockworthsurgery@nhs.net

Payment Methods:

Bank Transfer (BACs) — details on invoice given once request received and actioned

Submitting Requests:

E-consult — can submit an e-consult with your request and paperwork

The above charges for services which are not covered by the General Medical Services contract and have to be paid as a private
service. Our priority is NHS work. Non-NHS work is charged in line with British Medical Association Guidelines.



